To,

Life Science Pvt. Led.

&Medid awn

The Secretary
State Medical Faculty of West Bengal
14-, Beliaghata Main Road, Kolkata — 700085

Sub : Details of Proposed Fees structure for DMLT & DRD courses

MD CT SCAN

ULTRASONOGRAPHY, ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY, COLOUR DOPPLER
ADVANCE PATHOLOGY, FNAC, COMPUTERISED X-RAY, EMG, NCV, PFT, ECG

Sir,

The proposed fees structures are mentioned below on behalf of Medidawn Life Science

Pvt. Ltd., 58 RB Ghosh Road, Khosbagan, Burdwan, Purba Bardhaman - 713101 bearing CE

license no. 33543744.

SI.No. Subject 1" yr student 2" yr student
1 Tuition Fees Rs. 20000 Rs. 20000

2 Admission Fees Rs.6500 Rs.6500

3 Library Fees Rs. 500 Rs. 500

4 Section Charge Rs. 1000 Rs. 1000

S Development Fees Rs. 1000 Rs. 1000

6 Registration |Fees Rs. 500 Nill

7 Examination Fees Rs.400 Rs.400

Total Rs. 29900 Rs. 29400

Needy, sincere and meritorious student will get a
Scholarship up to 10% from ‘Arup Foundation’.

Tuition fees for 1st year Rs. 20000 (Rupees Twenty Thousand) is to be deposited at STATE

MEDICAL FACULTY, West Bengal.
» All other fees mentioned below will be deposited to MEDIDAWN LIFE SCIENCE Pvt. Ltd.

Sir, hope for your kind consideration.
Thanking you.

Yours Faithfully

Medidawn L6 Science (P) Ltd.

~Director

58 R.B Ghosh Road, Khosbagan, Purba Bardhaman- 713101 €% 8918766750, 9064432324 2% medidawn2020@gmail.com

This lab y only for guid d

d: mnnywmm.mb«mumnwmuwmuwummmwmmmmmdmmmmwwd

bd'vuquniuMbMWMWWdMq.§M~¢WWW§MMhMsamplegm-nhgmq!mhmwhwm”_w

CamScanner


https://digital-camscanner.onelink.me/P3GL/g26ffx3k

